Water Resources Board Contact Information

/ Charles Snavely, Secretary
Energy and Environment Cabinet
Email: Charles.Snavely@ky.gov
Phone: (502) 564-3350

/ Ryan Quarles, Commissioner
Kentucky Department of Agriculture Q)I

Email: Rvad.Quarles@ky.gov <5 (Y,
Phone: (502) 573-0450 o

Proxy:

Mr. Brett Burchett

Kentucky Department of Agriculture
Email: Brent.Burchett@ky.gov
Phone: (502) 782-4120

Dr. Nancy Cox, Dean

University of Kentucky Department of
Agriculture, Food, and Environment
Email: ncox@email.uky.edu

Phone: (859) 257-3333

Proxy:
Dr. Steve Workman
Email: steve.workman@uky.edu

Senator Jared Carpenter

Email: Jared.Carpenter@LRC.KY.GOV
Phone: (502) 564-8100

Representative Tom McKee
Email: Jared.Carpenter@LRC.KY.GOV
Phone: (502) 564-8100

Mr. Earl Bush, Bracken County Judge Executive
Representing the County Judge Executives
Association :

Email: brackenjudge @windstream.net
Phone: {606) 735-2300

Mr. Steve Coleman

Representing Kentucky Farm Bureau
Email: s0il1951@vyahoo.com

Phone: {502} 330-5044

/ Mr. Kevin Jeffries

Representing Soil and Water Conservation
Districts

Email: kevinjeff@bellsouth.net
Phone: {502) 553-2938

Mr. Kevin Rogers

Representing the Kentucky Chamber of
Commerce

Email: Kevin.Rogers@amwater.com
Phone: (859) 268-6324

Proxy: Mr. Justin Sensabaugh
Kentucky American Water Company

Email: lustin.Sensabaugh@amwater.com
Phone: (859) 455-6743

Lloyd (Rusty) Cress, ir.

Representing the Kentucky League of Cities
Email: rusty.cress@dinsmore.com

Phone: {859) 227-8614

Praxy: Mr. Carl Breeding

Dinsmore and Shoh|

Email: carl.breeding@dinsmore.com
Phone: (502) 352-4610

\/Mr. John Dix, General Manager
Warren County Water District

Representing the Kentucky Rural Water
Association
Email: johnd@warrenwater.com

Phone: (270) 495-3491
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Staff

Mr. Peter Goodmann, Director
/ Division of Water

Email: Peter.Goodmann@ky.gov
Phone: (502) 782-6956
(502) 545-8758 (cell)

i/ Ms. Haley McCoy, Legislative Liaison
Energy and Environment Cabinet
Email: Haley.McCoy@ky.gov
Phone: {502) 782-7011

(502) 229-5527

Mr. Bill Caidwell, Scientist
Division of Water

Email: bill.caldwell@ky.gov
Phone: (502} 782-6906
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